Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

104 - Andalusia City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/15/2022 7:22:42 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$188,250.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$188,250.00 $0.00
$99,000.00 $0.00
$19,500.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$13,000.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$55,750.00 $0.00
$188,250.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$70,449.06 $178,096.04
$70,449.06 $178,096.04

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($188,250.00)
$0.00
($188,250.00)

$99,000.00
$19,500.00
$1,000.00
$13,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$55,750.00
$188,250.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$107,646.98
$107,646.98

Pulled from Production

Budget

$15,688,515.95
$8,258,990.98
$5,147,614.00
$33,000.00
$29,128,120.93

$14,453,557.02
$4,185,646.04
$2,600,547.15
$1,945,394.82
$1,778,278.65
$2,824,884.00
$1,108,622.00
$963,608.00
$29,860,537.68

$877,699.75
$145,283.00
$732,416.75

$0.00
$8,000,371.86
$8,000,371.86

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$8,509,695.95
$1,880,214.39
$3,226,614.73
$0.00
$13,616,525.07

$7,695,437.18
$1,996,869.37
$1,077,648.55
$1,557,868.92
$625,479.51
$43,746.38
$769,727.73
$393,084.88
$14,159,862.52

$60,217.44
$0.00
$60,217.44

($483,120.01)
$12,816,611.51
$12,333,491.50

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($7,178,820.00)
($6,378,776.59)
($1,920,999.27)
($33,000.00)
($15,511,595.86)

$6,758,119.84
$2,188,776.67
$1,522,898.60
$387,525.90
$1,152,799.14
$2,781,137.62
$338,894.27
$570,523.12
$15,700,675.16

($817,482.31)
$145,283.00
($672,199.31)

($483,120.01)
$4,816,239.65
$4,333,119.64
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